
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
 2024-0466-B

Hoblitzelle Park East Renovation
Project No. PKR-P-7023

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, July 30, 2024 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,106
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 12

Vendor: Total Bid:
Cole Construction, Inc. 1,083,965.69$          
Home Run Construction, LLC 1,116,740.55$          
Infra Construction, LLC 1,152,876.82$          
Tegrity Contractors, Inc. 1,153,777.00$          
Wall Contractors, LLC 1,167,985.05$          
Perfect Finish Landscaping 1,187,501.95$          
C. Green Scaping, LP 1,269,194.14$          
T.F. Harper 1,307,462.87$          
HQS Construction, LLC 1,370,129.28$          
CGC General Contractors (CGC) 1,389,646.60$          
Ratliff Hardscapes, Ltd. 1,505,189.00$          
O'Haver Contractors 2,380,000.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Cole Construction, Inc. 1,083,965.69$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

8/28/2024


	Recap

